
Last Name First Name Country / Range Network Role Organisation Type of organisation Email address
Al Bulushi Asma Oman Member, Oman Environment Society Oman 

(ESO)
NGO asma.albulushi@eso.org.om

Al Harthi Suaad 
Oman

Member, Oman Environment Society Oman 
(ESO)

NGO salharthi@eso.org.om

Al Jabri Aida Khalif Oman Member, Oman Ministry of Environment and 
Climate Affairs (MECA)

Governement marinegirl3308@gmail.com

Anderson Charles Maldives Member,Maldives Independent Researcher Consultant charles.anderson11@btinternet.com 
Antonopoulou Marina UAE Co-coordinator Emirates Wildlife Society - WWF 

(EWS-WWF)
NGO

mantonopoulou@ewswwf.ae

Baldwin Robert Oman
Advisor, Technical Five Oceans Enviornmental 

Services
IUCN CSG Consultant wosoman@gmail.com

Berggren Per Tanzania/Zanzibar Member, Tanzania Newcastle University
University/Research 
Institution

per.berggren@newcastle.ac.uk
Bopardikar Isha India Member, India Konkan Cetacean Research Team University/Research 

Institution
isha.bopardikar@gmail.com

Braulik Gill Tanzania/Iran
Focal Point, 
Tanzania/East Africa Wildlife Conservation Society 

and consultant for Plan4theLand
IUCN CSG NGO gbraulik@wcs.org

Brownell Robert L. Jr. International Expert Whale Guru NOAA Fisheries at the Southwest 
Fiserhies Science Center

University/Research 
Institution

rlbcetacea@aol.com 
Cerchio Salvatore International Expert Scientific Advisor New England Aquarium University/Research 

Institution
scerchio@gmail.com

Collins Tim 
Oman/Regional/Internati
onal experts

Coordinator, 
Scientific

Wildlife Conservation Society
IUCN CSG 
(Africa 
Coordinat

IGO tcollins@wcs.org

de Vos Asha Sri Lanka Focal Point, Sri Lanka Independent Post Doc IUCN CSG
University/Research 
Institution ashadevos@gmail.com

Findlay Ken 
South 
Africa/International

Advisor, Scientific University of Pretoria IUCN CSG
University/Research 
Institution

Glowka Lyle UAE Liason, CMS CMS Office - Abu Dhabi IGO lyle.glowka@cms.int

Ilangakoon Anouk Sri Lanka Focal Point, Sri Lanka Independent Researcher IUCN CSG Consultant ai.flukes@gmail.com

Izadi Sahar Iran Member, Iran University of Auckland
University/Research 
Institution siza778@aucklanduni.ac.nz 

Jamalabad Abhishek India Member, India Terra Marine Research Institute, 
India

University/Research 
Institution

abhishek.jamalabad@gmail.com
Jog Ketki India Member, India Konkan Cetacean Research Team University/Research 

Institution
ketki.jog@gmail.com

Khan Moazzam Pakistan Coordinator,  Bycatch WWF Pakistan NGO mmoazzamkhan@gmail.com

Kiani Muhammad Shoaib Pakistan
Focal point, Pakistan Institute of Marine Science 

(Karachi University), Pakistan
IUCN CSG

University/Research 
Institution

shoaib.cemb@gmail.com

Leslie Aimee Regional/International
Focal Point, WWF WWF International - Cetacean 

and Turtle Focal Point
NGO

aleslie@wwfint.org

MacDonald Darryl Oman Member, Oman Five Oceans?? Consultant paramedicinc@gmail.com 

Malayilethu Vinod India Member, India WWF India NGO vinodm@wwfindia.net



Mattila David 
Regional / International 
experts

Liason, IWC
IWC - Secretariat

IUCN 
MMPA TF

IGO
david.mattila@iwc.int

Minton Gianna 
Netherlands/Oman/Inter
national

Co-coordinator
Megaptera Marine Conservation IUCN CSG Consultant gianna.minton@gmail.com

Mohsenian Nazanin Iran Member, Iran Plan for the Land Society NGO mohsenian@plan4land.org

Moshiri Hamed Iran Focal Point, Iran Plan for the Land Society NGO moshiri@plan4land.org
Natoli Ada UAE Member, UAE UAE Dolphin Project Consultant Ada.natoli@uaedolphinproject.org

Nawaz Rab Pakistan Coordinator, Funding WWF Pakistan NGO rnawaz@wwf.org.pk
Panicker Divya India Member, India National Centre for Biological 

Sciences, Bangalore
University/Research 
Institution

divya145@gmail.com
Patankar Vardhan India Member, India National Centre for Biological 

Sciences, Bangalore
University/Research 
Institution

vardhan.patankar@gmail.com
Pérez-Jorge Sergi Kenya Member, Kenya Kenya Marine Mammal Network NGO sergiperezjorge@gmail.com

Reeves Randall
Regional / International 
experts

Liaison, IUCN  Okapi Wildlife Associates
IUCN CSG 
(Chair)

IGO rrreeves@okapis.ca

Rosenbaum Howard 
Regional / International 
experts

Focal Point, WCS Wildlife Conservation Society IUCN CSG NGO hrosenbaum@wcs.org
S. Willson Maïa Oman Member, Oman Environment Society Oman 

(ESO)
NGO maia.sarroufwillson@eso.org.om

Sule Mihir India Member, India Konkan Cetacean Research Team University/Research 
Institution

mihir.sule@gmail.com

Sutaria Dipani India Focal Point,  India James Cook University IUCN CSG
University/Research 
Institution

dipani.sutaria@gmail.com
Thomas Peter USA Liaison, Marine 

Mammal Commission
Marine Mammal Commission Government pthomas@mmc.gov

Trott Steve Kenya Member, Kenya Watamu Marine Association NGO stevetrott@watamu.biz

Willson Andy Oman
Advisor, Technical Five Oceans Enviornmental 

Services
Consultant andywillson@gmail.com


